
Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL  60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Shelf Life 540 Days

Calories 590

BANQUET Mega Bowls Dynamite Penne And Meatballs
8-14 OZ

Ingredient Statement:

Vitamin D 0mcg 0 %
Calcium 200mg 15 %
Iron 4.4mg 25 %
Potassium 550mg 10 %

Kosher Not a Kosher
Product

Servings per container 1

Per serving: 1 bowl (396g)

Quality Attribute Sheet for: UPC 3100080943

SAUCE: Water, Tomato Paste, Soybean Oil, Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Garlic, Nonfat Dry Milk,
Rochester Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor),
Salt, Spices, Onion Powder, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Enzyme Modified Cream (Cream, Water, Salt).
PENNE PASTA: Cooked Pasta (Water, Enriched Pasta [Durum Wheat Semolina, Niacin, Reduced Iron {Ferrous
Sulfate}, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Soybean Oil). MEATBALLS: Mechanically Separated
Chicken, Water, Pork, Beef, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Bread Crumbs (Enriched
Bleached Wheat Flour [Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid],
Durum Flour, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate], Yeast), Soy Protein Concentrate, Salt,
Flavoring, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt, Less than 0.1% Sodium Benzoate [Preservative]), Caramel
Color, Sodium Phosphates, Natural Flavorings, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid. CHEESE TOPPING: Part Skim Mozzarella
Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Skim Milk, Salt, Cultures, Enzymes), Parsley. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY,
WHEAT

Nutritional Information:

Storage Requirements KEEP FROZEN

Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN
Food Safety Quality Customer Support

Product Facts

Case Gross Weight 8.62 lbs.

Case Net Weight 7  lbs.

Case Volume 0.49 cu ft

Case Dimensions
(L X W X H) 15.63 X 7.88 X 6.94

Pallet Tie X High 15X06 = 90
% Daily Value

Other GTIN #

CS 20031000809434

EA 00031000809430

PAL 50031000809435

*The Daily Value(DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet.  2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice

Total Fat, 27g 35%

Saturated Fat, 9g 45%

Trans Fat, 1g  

Polyunsaturated Fat, 6g  

Monounsaturated Fat, 10g  

Cholesterol, 65mg 22%

Sodium, 1,150mg 50%

Total Carbohydrate, 61g 22%

Dietary Fiber, 5g 18%

Sugars, 7g  

Added Sugar, 2g 4%

Protein, 24g 40%

Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com

Allergen Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat, 

Country of Origin
of Finished
Product

USA

BE Disclosure
Contains
bioengineered
ingredient(s)
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